Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:15

Ringnummer

1
2
3
4
5

222-22-0421
148-22-1028
222-22-0475
222-22-0451
148-22-1021

25-06-2022 fra LUNEBURG

Antal duer: 10
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X * 12:42:19 796,01
X 12:45:18 721,14
X 13:34:04 702,19
X * 16:52:57 483,28
X * 18:26:49 384,61

1/6
1/4
2/6
3/6
2/4

Forening Navn

222
148
222
222
148

TEAM KORNDAL
OLE FREDERIKSEN
TEAM KORNDAL
TEAM KORNDAL
OLE FREDERIKSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 27-06-2022

Pramie

Pramieklasse

1.000
906
882
607
483



